
 
The following is a list of Georgian/US holidays that the Embassy will observe in 2015.   
 
DATE   DAY  COUNTRY  DESCRIPTION 
 
January 1  Thu  U.S.   New Year's Day 
January 2  Fri  Geo   New Year's Day 
January 7  Wed  Georgian  Christmas (Orthodox) 
January 19  Mon  US/Georgian  M.L. King Jr.’s Birthday/ Epiphany  
        (Orthodox) 
February 16  Mon  US   President's Day 
March 3  Tue  Georgian  Mother's Day 
April 9   Wed  Georgian  Memorial Day 

(Remembrance of the Dead) 
April 10  Fri  Georgian  Good Friday   
April 13  Mon  Georgian  Easter Monday   
May 12  Tue  Georgian  Apostle Andrew’s Day 
May 25  Mon  US   Memorial Day 
May 26  Tue  Georgian  Independence  Day 
July 3   Fri  US   Independence Day  
August 28  Fri  Georgian  Assumption of the Virgin (Mariamoba) 
September 7  Mon  US   Labor Day 
October 12  Mon  US   Columbus Day 
October 14  Wed  Georgian  Svetitskhovloba 
November 11  Wed  US   Veteran's Day  
November 23  Mon  Georgian  St. George’s Day 
November 26  Thu  US   Thanksgiving Day 
December 25  Fri  US   Christmas Day  
 
The Georgian holidays falling on weekends include the following: 
March 8  Sun  Georgian  International Women's Day 
April 12  Sun  Georgian  Orthodox Easter 
May 9   Sat  Georgian  Victory Day 
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